
’96 FSL Boys’ LAX Overall Schedule 

Date 
Teams 

Home team listed 1st 
* Indicates FSL game 

Winner Score 

Thu March 14 ANC vs Archbishop Carroll (scr)   

Tue March 26 Princeton Day vs GS (scr)   

Tue March 26 ANC vs Father Judge ANC 12-9 

Thu March 28 Hun vs GS (scr)   

Tue April 2 Holy Ghost vs GS GS 13-1 

Tue April 2 Wilmington Friends vs WTN WTN  

Wed April 3 GS vs Hill GS 2-15 

Wed April 3 ANC vs Hun ANC 5-11 

Thu April 4 *ANC vs WTN ANC 15-4 

Tue April 9 GS vs Germantown Academy   

Tue April 9 WTN vs Sanford WTN  

Tue April 9 ANC vs Marple Newtown   

Wed April 10 GS vs Pennington   
Thu April 11 *FCS vs ANC FCS 1-17 

Fri April 12 ANC vs Great Valley ANC 7-3 

Sat April 13 *GS vs FCS GS 13-3 

Sat April 13 WTN vs St. Andrews WTN  
Tue April 16 Glen Mills vs GS GS 12-0 

Tue April 16 WTN vs Phelps School WTN  
Tue April 16 Wissahickon HS vs ANC ANC 15-9 

Wed April 17 Holy Ghost Prep vs FCS FCS 5-7 

Fri April 19 GS vs Perkiomen GS 15-0 

Fri April 19 St. John Newman vs FCS FCS 4-5 

Fri April 19 Shipley vs ANC ANC 14-2 

Sat April 20 *WTN vs GS WTN 4-6 

Tue April 23 Woodlynde vs WTN WTN  

Tue April 23 *ANC vs GS ANC 13-12 
(OT) 

Thu April 25 Woodlynde vs FCS FCS 6-2 

Thu April 25 WTN vs Sanford WTN  

Fri April 26 GS vs Upper Dublin HS GS 5-6 (OT) 

Fri April 26 Abington HS vs ANC ANC 4-11 

Sat April 27 Conwell/Egan HS vs GS GS 12-5 

Sat April 27 FCS vs Shipley FCS 6-4 

Sat April 27 Tatnall vs WTN WTN  
Tue April 30 GS vs Wissahickon HS GS 10-3 

Tue April 30 Valley Forge vs FCS   

Tue April 30 WTN vs Wilmington Friends WTN  

Thu May 2 ANC vs Perkiomen ANC 16-5 

Fri May 3 GS vs Shipley GS 17-1 

Fri May 3 Glen Mills vs ANC ANC 14-1 

Date 
Teams 

Home team listed 1st 
* Indicates FSL game 

Winner Score 

Sat May 4 St. Andrews vs WTN WTN  
Mon May 6 St. John Newman vs FCS FCS 5-8 

Tue May 7 Abington HS vs GS GS 9-8 

Tue May 7 *WTN vs FCS WTN 4-16 

Tue May 7 Upper Dublin vs ANC ANC 10-4 

Thu May 9 WTN vs Tatnall WTN  
Thu May 9 Upper Darby vs ANC ANC 11-7 

Fri May 10 FCS vs Holy Ghost Prep FCS 12-8 

Tue May 14 FSL Semi-final 
*GS vs WTN GS 14-4 

Wed May 15 FCS vs Easton HS FCS 11-4 

Sat May 18 FSL Championship 
ANC vs GS GS 12-6 

 


